
# Diver's Name School Score M/F JV/V
1 Kate Cilley CHS 246.30 F V

2 Olivia Cunningham CHS 187.70 F V

3 Linzee Alcaide Amador 154.00 F V

4 Elliana Zapata CHS 146.05 F V

5 Vasuki Rao Dublin 143.50 F V

6 Madison Wong Dougherty 141.95 F V

7 Cati McNamara Foothill 135.95 F V

8 Sammie Palatino Foothill 135.60 F V

9 Claire Pace Amador 135.25 F V

10 Hailey Benner Foothill 126.70 F V

11 Olivia Durrenberger Cal High 110.85 F V

12 Jennifer Mei Amador 99.40 F V

1 Allison Gable Amador 164.90 F JV

2 Addison Kozimor CHS 138.85 F JV

3 Savannah Short CHS 136.10 F JV

4 Aria Spaulding Amador 129.85 F JV

5 Chloe Bremhorst CHS 120.50 F JV

6 Olivia Nimmo CHS 118.55 F JV

7 Mary Siemons CHS 113.95 F JV

8 Cate Bangalan CHS 112.35 F JV

9 Carlee Cliff Amador 108.50 F JV

10 Carly Nostrand Amador 107.25 F JV

11 Nikita Davis Dublin 87.00 F JV

12 Megan Dhillon Dougherty 86.10 F JV

13 Cathy Wu Dublin 83.30 F JV

14 Carsyn Gilbert Amador 81.45 F JV

15 Hazel Pugsley Dougherty 69.10 F JV

16 Claire Sha Foothill 67.00 F JV

17 Vaishnavi Rao Dublin 65.80 F JV

18 Sophia Fung Dougherty 64.85 F JV

19 Katherine Almy Foothill 63.35 F JV

20 Claire Joo Dougherty 61.80 F JV

21 Theresa Unsulangi Dougherty 48.65 F JV

22 Taylor Pires CHS 46.80 F JV

23 Anika Surapaneni Dublin 26.95 F JV

24 Alana Mui Dougherty 26.30 F JV

25 Patty Cruz Dublin 24.30 F JV

26 Anshi Arora Dublin 16.55 F JV

1 Ben Tomlin Foothill 192.80 M V

2 Connor Tomlin Foothill 191.35 M V

3 Ethan Sattley Dougherty 171.20 M V

4 Luke Neely Amador 163.15 M V

5 Jace Carlson Foothill 156.00 M V

6 James Aguzzi Cal High 154.25 M V

7 Horatio Wolffe Amador 106.70 M V

8 Charlie Kunz DLS 104.55 M V

1 Raymond Hanson Dublin 98.60 M JV

2 Matthew Mackirdy Amador 91.00 M JV

3 Daniil Oxyuk Amador 45.60 M JV

4 Brock Uhl Amador 23.40 M JV

1 Megan Roberts Amador 103.05 F E

2 Jazmine Ramanathan Amador 27.65 F E

3 Debon Waxman Foothill 78.85 M E

4 Affaan Waheed Amador 20.00 M E

5 John Serrano Amador 15.75 M E

EXHIBITION BOYS and GIRLS

Final V/JV/E Scores from Multi-Dual Meet at Foothill 13mar19
Participating Schools ~ Foothill, Amador, CalHigh, Dublin, DVHS, CHS, DLS

VARSITY GIRLS

JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS

VARSITY BOYS

JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Ben Tomlin Foothill 192.80
2 Connor Tomlin Foothill 191.35
3 Ethan Sattley Dougherty 171.20
4 Jace Carlson Foothill 156.00

Place Name School Score

1 Madison Wong Dougherty 141.95
2 Cati McNamara Foothill 135.95
3 Sammie Palatino Foothill 135.60
4 Hailey Benner Foothill 126.70

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Megan Dhillon Dougherty 86.10
2 Hazel Pugsley Dougherty 69.10
3 Claire Sha Foothill 67.00
4 Sophia Fung Dougherty 64.85

Foothill vs. DVHS

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Foothill



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Ben Tomlin Foothill 192.80
2 Connor Tomlin Foothill 191.35
3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Vasuki Rao Dublin 143.50
2 Cati McNamara Foothill 135.95
3 Sammie Palatino Foothill 135.60
4 Hailey Benner Foothill 126.70

Place Name School Score

1 Raymond Hanson Dublin 98.60
2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Nikita Davis Dublin 87.00
2 Cathy Wu Dublin 83.30
3 Claire Sha Foothill 67.00
4 Vaishnavi Rao Dublin 65.80

Foothill vs. Dublin

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Foothill



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Ben Tomlin Foothill 192.80
2 Connor Tomlin Foothill 191.35
3 Jace Carlson Foothill 156.00
4 Charlie Kunz DLS 104.55

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Foothill vs. De La Salle

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Foothill



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Kate Cilley CHS 246.30
2 Olivia Cunningham CHS 187.70
3 Elliana Zapata CHS 146.05
4 Cati McNamara Foothill 135.95

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Addison Kozimor CHS 138.85
2 Savannah Short CHS 136.10
3 Chloe Bremhorst CHS 120.50
4 Olivia Nimmo CHS 118.55

Foothill vs. Carondelet

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Foothill



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Ben Tomlin Foothill 192.80
2 Connor Tomlin Foothill 191.35
3 Jace Carlson Foothill 156.00
4 James Aguzzi Cal High 154.25

Place Name School Score

1 Cati McNamara Foothill 135.95
2 Sammie Palatino Foothill 135.60
3 Hailey Benner Foothill 126.70
4 Olivia Durrenberger Cal High 110.85

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Claire Sha Foothill 67.00
2 Katherine Almy Foothill 63.35
3

4

Foothill vs. CalHigh

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Foothill



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Ben Tomlin Foothill 192.80
2 Connor Tomlin Foothill 191.35
3 Luke Neely Amador 163.15
4 Jace Carlson Foothill 156.00

Place Name School Score

1 Linzee Alcaide Amador 154.00
2 Cati McNamara Foothill 135.95
3 Sammie Palatino Foothill 135.60
4 Claire Pace Amador 135.25

Place Name School Score

1 Matthew Mackirdy Amador 91.00
2 Daniil Oxyuk Amador 45.60
3 Brock Uhl Amador 23.40
4

Place Name School Score

1 Allison Gable Amador 164.90
2 Aria Spaulding Amador 129.85
3 Carlee Cliff Amador 108.50
4 Carly Nostrand Amador 107.25

Foothill vs. Amador

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Foothill



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Ethan Sattley Dougherty 171.20
2 Charlie Kunz DLS 104.55
3

4

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

DVHS vs. DLS

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Foothill



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Ethan Sattley Dougherty 171.20
2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Vasuki Rao Dublin 143.50
2 Madison Wong Dougherty 141.95
3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Raymond Hanson Dublin 98.60
2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Nikita Davis Dublin 87.00
2 Megan Dhillon Dougherty 86.10
3 Cathy Wu Dublin 83.30
4 Hazel Pugsley Dougherty 69.10

Dublin vs. DVHS

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Foothill



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Charlie Kunz DLS 104.55
2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Raymond Hanson Dublin 98.60
2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Dublin vs. DLS

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Foothill



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Ethan Sattley Dougherty 171.20
2 James Aguzzi Cal High 154.25
3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Madison Wong Dougherty 141.95
2 Olivia Durrenberger Cal High 110.85
3

4

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Megan Dhillon Dougherty 86.10
2 Hazel Pugsley Dougherty 69.10
3 Sophia Fung Dougherty 64.85
4 Claire Joo Dougherty 61.80

CalHigh vs. DVHS

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Foothill



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 James Aguzzi Cal High 154.25
2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Vasuki Rao Dublin 143.50
2 Olivia Durrenberger Cal High 110.85
3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Raymond Hanson Dublin 98.60
2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Nikita Davis Dublin 87.00
2 Cathy Wu Dublin 83.30
3 Vaishnavi Rao Dublin 65.80
4 Anika Surapaneni Dublin 26.95

CalHigh vs. Dublin

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Foothill



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 James Aguzzi Cal High 154.25
2 Charlie Kunz DLS 104.55
3

4

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

CalHigh vs. DLS

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Foothill



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Kate Cilley CHS 246.30
2 Olivia Cunningham CHS 187.70
3 Elliana Zapata CHS 146.05
4 Olivia Durrenberger Cal High 110.85

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Addison Kozimor CHS 138.85
2 Savannah Short CHS 136.10
3 Chloe Bremhorst CHS 120.50
4 Olivia Nimmo CHS 118.55

CalHigh vs. CHS

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Foothill



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Ethan Sattley Dougherty 171.20
2 Luke Neely Amador 163.15
3 Horatio Wolffe Amador 106.70
4

Place Name School Score

1 Linzee Alcaide Amador 154.00
2 Madison Wong Dougherty 141.95
3 Claire Pace Amador 135.25
4 Jennifer Mei Amador 99.40

Place Name School Score

1 Matthew Mackirdy Amador 91.00
2 Daniil Oxyuk Amador 45.60
3 Brock Uhl Amador 23.40
4

Place Name School Score

1 Allison Gable Amador 164.90
2 Aria Spaulding Amador 129.85
3 Carlee Cliff Amador 108.50
4 Carly Nostrand Amador 107.25

Amador vs. DVHS

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Foothill



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Luke Neely Amador 163.15
2 Horatio Wolffe Amador 106.70
3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Linzee Alcaide Amador 154.00
2 Vasuki Rao Dublin 143.50
3 Claire Pace Amador 135.25
4 Jennifer Mei Amador 99.40

Place Name School Score

1 Raymond Hanson Dublin 98.60
2 Matthew Mackirdy Amador 91.00
3 Daniil Oxyuk Amador 45.60
4 Brock Uhl Amador 23.40

Place Name School Score

1 Allison Gable Amador 164.90
2 Aria Spaulding Amador 129.85
3 Carlee Cliff Amador 108.50
4 Carly Nostrand Amador 107.25

Amador vs. Dublin

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Foothill



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Luke Neely Amador 163.15
2 Horatio Wolffe Amador 106.70
3 Charlie Kunz DLS 104.55
4

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Amador vs. DLS

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Foothill



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Kate Cilley CHS 246.30
2 Olivia Cunningham CHS 187.70
3 Linzee Alcaide Amador 154.00
4 Elliana Zapata CHS 146.05

Place Name School Score

1

2

3

4

Place Name School Score

1 Allison Gable Amador 164.90
2 Addison Kozimor CHS 138.85
3 Savannah Short CHS 136.10
4 Aria Spaulding Amador 129.85

Amador vs. CHS

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Foothill



13-Mar-19

Place Name School Score

1 Luke Neely Amador 163.15
2 James Aguzzi Cal High 154.25
3 Horatio Wolffe Amador 106.70
4

Place Name School Score

1 Linzee Alcaide Amador 154.00
2 Claire Pace Amador 135.25
3 Olivia Durrenberger Cal High 110.85
4 Jennifer Mei Amador 99.40

Place Name School Score

1 Matthew Mackirdy Amador 91.00
2 Daniil Oxyuk Amador 45.60
3 Brock Uhl Amador 23.40
4

Place Name School Score

1 Allison Gable Amador 164.90
2 Aria Spaulding Amador 129.85
3 Carlee Cliff Amador 108.50
4 Carly Nostrand Amador 107.25

Amador vs. CalHigh

Varsity Women

Varsity Men

JV Men

JV Women

Foothill


